

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Berthelot to Engrossed House Bill No. 417 by Representative Berthelot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, change "R.S. 47:463.184" to "R.S. 47:463.183"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 9, change "R.S. 47:463.184" to "R.S. 47:463.183"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, line 10, change "§463.184" to "§463.183"